Perth (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Mary St

Auction Opens. Mon, Apr 6 2:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Sideboard

Beveled Glass Mirror
Cleaning Supplies

Books

Contents On Mantle
Chairs

Upholstered Chair and Pole Lamp
Arm Chair

Books CDsDVDs And VHS
Moffat Dryer

Inglis Washer

Microwave And Blenders
Dishes And Glassware
Kitchen Table And Chairs
Moffat Fridge

Moffat Range
Kitchenware

Bread Maker, Crock Pot And More
Pots And Pan

Vintage Step Stool Chair
Lamp

Sideboard

Dining Table And Chairs
China Cabinet

Crystal And More

Plants And Folding Table
Decorative And Vases
Silverplate And Aluminum
Pink Glass And More
Glass Serving Dishes
Piano

Glass And China

Maps

13
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Auction Closes: Mon, Apr 13 1:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Mirror and Wall Decor
Loveseat

Vintage Tables And Stool
Arm Chair

Pair Of Vintage Lamps
Coffee And End Tables
Rocking Chair

Console Stereo

Records

Vintage Cameras And More
Butler Tray, Books And More

Runners

Magazine Rack and Mirror
Chairs

Cardboard Drums
Bathroom Lot

Enamel Set

Steamer Trunk

Chairs

Toy and Games

Children's Furniture and Books

Art
Art

Dresser with Mirror And Headboard/Footboard

Prints

Medical Items
Sports Equipment
Misc Lot

Lamps

Holiday Lot
Vintage Luggage
Linen Lot

Decor
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Lot Title

0067 Sterling Jewelry and Lady's Fashion
0068 Metal Shelf

0069 Desk

0070 Maple Leafs Ephemera, Watches and More
0071 Newspapers

0072 Dresser

0073 Men's Clothing and Books
0074 Ladies Fashion, Candles and Frames
0075 Linens

0076 LinenLot

0077 Pots, Dishesand Linens
0078 RCA Television

0079 Craft Supplies

0080 Chair And Table

0081 Vacuum

0082 Plant Stand And Plants
0083 Lamps

0084 Dehumidifier

0085 Electric Heater and More
0086 Enamel Top Table

0087 Old Pie Keep

0088 Fridge

0089 Garden Items

0090 Firewood

0091 Toolsand Hardware

0092 Picnic Table

0093 Bench

0094 Teak Bench

0095 Toboggans

0096 Barbecue

0097 Fishing and Garden Items
0098 GasLawn Mower

0099 Wood And Bricks

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and a list of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. 11/22/24 07:05:11

maxsold.com
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