Perth (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Mary St

Auction Opens: Mon, Apr 6 2:00pm ET Auction Closes: Mon, Apr 13 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Sideboard	0034	Mirror and Wall Decor
0002	Beveled Glass Mirror	0035	Loveseat
0003	Cleaning Supplies	0036	Vintage Tables And Stool
0004	Books	0037	Arm Chair
0005	Contents On Mantle	0038	Pair Of Vintage Lamps
0006	Chairs	0039	Coffee And End Tables
0007	Upholstered Chair and Pole Lamp	0040	Rocking Chair
0008	Arm Chair	0041	Console Stereo
0009	Books CDs DVDs And VHS	0042	Records
0010	Moffat Dryer	0043	Vintage Cameras And More
0011	Inglis Washer	0044	Butler Tray, Books And More
0012	Microwave And Blenders	0045	Runners
0013	Dishes And Glassware	0046	Magazine Rack and Mirror
0014	Kitchen Table And Chairs	0047	Chairs
0015	Moffat Fridge	0048	Cardboard Drums
0016	Moffat Range	0049	Bathroom Lot
0017	Kitchenware	0050	Enamel Set
0018	Bread Maker, Crock Pot And More	0051	Steamer Trunk
0019	Pots And Pan	0052	Chairs
0020	Vintage Step Stool Chair	0053	Toy and Games
0021	Lamp	0054	Children's Furniture and Books
0022	Sideboard	0055	Art
0023	Dining Table And Chairs	0056	Art
0024	China Cabinet		Dresser with Mirror And Headboard/Footboard
0025	Crystal And More	0058	Prints
0026	Plants And Folding Table	0059	Medical Items
0027	Decorative And Vases	0060	Sports Equipment
	Silverplate And Aluminum	0061	Misc Lot
	Pink Glass And More		Lamps
	Glass Serving Dishes		Holiday Lot
	Piano		Vintage Luggage
0032	Glass And China	0065	Linen Lot

0033 Maps

0066 Decor

Lot Title

0067 Sterling Jewelry and Lady's Fashion

0068 Metal Shelf

0069 Desk

0070 Maple Leafs Ephemera, Watches and More

0071 Newspapers

0072 Dresser

0073 Men's Clothing and Books

0074 Ladies Fashion, Candles and Frames

0075 Linens

0076 Linen Lot

0077 Pots, Dishes and Linens

0078 RCA Television

0079 Craft Supplies

0080 Chair And Table

0081 Vacuum

0082 Plant Stand And Plants

0083 Lamps

0084 Dehumidifier

0085 Electric Heater and More

0086 Enamel Top Table

0087 Old Pie Keep

0088 Fridge

0089 Garden Items

0090 Firewood

0091 Tools and Hardware

0092 Picnic Table

0093 Bench

0094 Teak Bench

0095 Toboggans

0096 Barbecue

0097 Fishing and Garden Items

0098 Gas Lawn Mower

0099 Wood And Bricks

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

01/15/25 11:23:30

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com